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ISSA MEDIA CONTACT LIST 
 

By sending out information to the media regarding your business, its new products and services, 
and especially, its participation in the ISSA Show North America 2018, in Dallas, TX, USA, you can 
build awareness of your company throughout the industry and the world. To help you reach the 
right contacts in the cleaning, maintenance, and related industry, we’ve compiled the following 
list. Remember to send your press releases out at least 6-8 weeks prior to an issue’s publication 
date and call to make sure editors have received the information and don’t have any unanswered 
questions.  
 
Please note: This is a list of media and related groups that usually cover the facility, cleaning, and 
related industries and/or the show. Depending on the show’s location, and media needs and 
schedules, not all media will be present at the show itself. Exhibitors are also encouraged to contact 
nonindustry media with news and editorial ideas that may be of regional, local, or national interest 
and/or relevant to the public. Key: FSP = Facility Service Provider, D = Distributor 
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American School & Hospital Facility (FSP) 
Publisher: Line Murphy 
Editor: Irene Tlach 
978-500-1904 
itlach@facilitymanagement.com 
lmurphy@facilitymanagement.com 
 
American School & University (FSP) 
Editor-in-Chief/Associate Publisher: Joe Agron  
Managing Editor/Content Products Director: 
Steven Averett  
Associate Editor: Kimberlee Payton-Jones 
215-752-2787 
jagron@asumag.com 
steven.averett@penton.com 
kimberlee.payton-jones@penton.com 

American Window Cleaner (FSP) 
Publisher/President Michael Draper 
309-530-1215 
michaeldraper1973@gmail.com 
 
Broom Brush & Mop (FSP) 
Publisher: Don Rankin 
Editor: Harrell Kerkhoff  
Associate Editor: Rick Mullen 
217-268-4959 
drankin@consolidated.net, 
rankinmag@consolidated.net  
Brushware (D) 
President: Norman Finegold 
Publisher: Karen Grinter 
Correspondent: Bob Lawrence 
910-693-2644 
editors@brushwaremag.com 
 
Buildings (FSP) 
Chief Content Director: Chris Olson 
Senior Editor: Jennie Morton 
Senior Editor: Janelle Penny  
319-364-6167 

chris.olson@buildings.com 
janelle.penny@buildings.com 
 
Buiding Operating Management (FSP) 
Editor: Ed Sullivan 
800-727-7995  
ed.sullivan@tradepress.com  
 
Building Services Management (FSP) 
Executive Editor: Chris Sanford 
Managing Editor: LaQuita Owens 
800-417-2963 
chris@bsmmag.com 
laquita@bsmmag.com   
 
 
 
California Building News (FSP) 
Editor: Henry Eason 
415-596-4965 
henry@easoncom.com 
 
Chain Store Age (FSP) 
Publisher: Gary Esposito  
Editor: Marianne Wilson 
212-756-5257 
gesposito@chainstoreage.com  
mwilson@chainstoreage.com 
 
Clean India Journal (D) 
Editor-in-Chief: Mangala Chandran 
Managing Editor: Mohana M. 
Sub Editor: Suprita Anupam 
91-22-6120-4111 
 
Cleaner Times (D) 
Editor: Jim McMurry 
Managing Editor: Michael Hamline 
501-280-0007 
jim@adpub.com 
michael@adpub.com 
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mailto:jagron@asumag.com
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mailto:drankin@consolidated.net
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mailto:jim@adpub.com
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Cleaning & Maintenance Management 
(FSP)Editor: Kelly Zimmerman 
847-982-0800   
kelly@issa.com 

Cleaning & Restoration (FSP) 
Patricia L Harman 
443-878-1000 
pharman@restorationindustry.org  
communications@restorationindustry.org  

Cleaning Business Today (FSP) 
Publisher: Tom Stewart 
Editor: CeCe Mikell 
888-257-7879 
tom@cleaningbusinesstoday.com 
Cleaning Consultants (FSP) 
206-682-9748 
President/Publisher: William “Bill” Griffin 
wgriffin@cleaningconsultants.com  
 
Cleanfax (FSP, Restoration) 
847-982-0800 
Editor: Jeff Cross 
Assistant Editor: Amanda Hosey 
jeff@issa.com 
amanda@issa.com 
 
 
Cleaning Hygiene Today (FSP) 
News Contact: Caroline Hill 
Article Contact: Cathy Hayward 
01322-662-289 
caroline.hill@kpmmedia.co.uk 
cathy@kpmmedia.co.uk 
 
CleanLink (D) 
Editor: Corinne Zudonyi  
414-228-7701 
Corinne.zudonyi@tradepress.com   

 
Contracting Profits (FSP) 
Editor: Dan Weltin 
Associate Editor: Nick Bullock 
414-228-7701 
dan.weltin@tradepress.com 
 
Correctional News 
Group Publisher: Larry Howe 
Managing Editor: Torrey Sims  
720-536-3222 
torrey@emlenmedia.com 
cn@emlenpub.com 
 
eClean Magazine 
501-517-1620 
allison@ecleanmag.com 
 
EHT (formerly Executive Housekeeping Today) 
(FSP) 
Editor: Andi Vance-Curry 
800-200-6342 or 614-895-1766 
editor@ieha.org, 
 
Environmental Health & Safety Journal 
Editor: Michael Bittner 
editor@ehsjournal.org. 
 
 
Environmental Leader E-Newsletter (Other) 
Managing Editor: Jessica Lyons Hardcastle   
970-377-9505 x702. 
jen@businesssectormedia.com 
news@environmentalleader.com 
 
European Cleaning Journal (D) 
michelle Marshall 
440-1494-791222 
Michelle@europeancleaningjournal.com  
 
Facility Executive (FSP) 
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Editor-in-Chief: Anne Vazquez 
Assistant Editor: Dominique Cantelme  
732-842-7433 
avazquez@groupc.com 
dcantelme@groupc.com 
 
Facilities Maintenance Decisions 
Editor-in-Chief: Dan Hounsell  
Associate Editor: Dave Lubach 
800-727-7995   
dan.hounsell@tradepress.com 
Dave.lubach@tradepress.com 
 
FacilitiesNet (FSP) 
Editor: Casey Laughman 
800-727-7995 x524 
Casey.laughman@tradepress.com 

 
Facility Cleaning Decisions (FSP) 
Corinne Zudonyi 
414-228-7701 x521 
corinne.zudonyi@tradepress.com  
 
Facility Cleaning & Maintenance (D) 
Editor: Clare Tattersall 
905-697-8905 
claret@mediaedge.ca 
 
Facility Executive (FSP) 
732.842.7433 or 800.524.0337 
Editor in Chief: Anne Cosgrove 
Assistant Editor: Dominique Cantelme 
acosgrove@groupc.com 
dcantelme@groupc.comm 
 
FMJ (Facility Management Journal) (FSP) 
Editor Erin Sevitz. 
News Editor:Emily Bennett  
erin.sevitz@ifma.org 
emily.bennett@ifma.org 

 
Facility Manager (FSP) 
Editor: Steve Glazner 
Managing Editor: Anita Dosik 
978-500-1904 
steve@appa.org 
anita@appa.org  
 
FacilityCare (FSP) 
Emily Howard 
443-282-0495 
ehoward@columbiabooks.com  
 
Floor Focus (D) 
423-752-0400 
info@floorfocus.com  
 
 
Floor Trends  
Editor: Matthew Spieler  
Associate Editor/TalkFloor Web Editor:  
Michael Chmielecki 
Associate Editor: Terra Donnelly  
631- 273-2796 (Editor) 
spielerm@bnpmedia.com 
chmieleckim@bnpmedia.com 
donnellyt@bnpmedia.com 
 
FMLink E-newsletter (FSP) 
Publisher: Peter Kimmel 
301-365-1600 
peterk@fmlink.com 
 
FM World (FSP) 
Editor: Martin Read 
News Editor: Herpreet Kaur Grewal 
44-(0)-020-7880-6229 
editorial@fm-world.co.uk 
 
Green Building News (Other) 

mailto:avazquez@groupc.com
mailto:dcantelme@groupc.com
mailto:dan.hounsell@tradepress.com
mailto:Casey.laughman@tradepress.com
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mailto:claret@mediaedge.ca
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Group Publisher: Larry Howe 
Managing Editor: Torrey Sims  
720-536-3222 
torrey@emlenmedia.com 
gbn@emlenpub.com 
 
Green Cleaning Magazine 
Publisher: Mark Durrick 
970-335-8167 
mdurrick@greencleaningmagazine.com 
info@greencleaningmagazine.com 
 
Food Safety (Other) 
Editorial Director: Barbara VanRenterghem 
508-210-3149 Direct  
Digital Editor: Tiffany Maberry 
678-853-1062 Direct 
tiffany@foodsafetymagazine.com 
barbara@foodsafetymagazine.com 
 
GreenBiz Group (Other) 
Chairman Executive Editor: Joel Makower 
Managing Editor: Elsa Wenzel 
Associate Editor: Lauren Hepler  
editor@greenbiz.com 
 
Green Sports Alliance (Other) 
503-278-5393 
Contacts: Natalie Nishitani: 
 Dania Gutierrez 
Natalie@greensportsalliance.org 
Dania@greensportsalliance.org 
 
Happi (Other) 
Vice President/Editorial Director: Tom Branna 
Associate Editor: Christine Esposito 
Associate Editor: Melissa Meisel 
201-880-2285 
tbranna@rodmanmedia.com 
cesposito@rodmanmedia.com 
mmeisel@rodmanmedia.com 
 

Health Care, Construction & Operations News 
(Other) 
Group Publisher: Larry Howe 
Managing Editor: Torrey Sims  
720-536-3222 
torrey@emlenmedia.com 
hco@emlenpub.com 
 
Healthy Facilities Institute 
President: Allen Rathey 
208-938-3137  
allen@healthyfacilitiesinstitute.com 

Health Facilities Management (FSP) 
Editor: Mike Hrickiewicz  
Associate Editor: Jamie Morgan  
312-893-6813 
mhrickiewicz@healthforum.com 
jmorgan@healthforum.com 

 

Healthy Schools Campaign 
Communications Director: Jeremy Borling 
Writer and Content Coordinator: Abby Callard  
312-419-1810 
jeremy@healthyschoolscampaign.org 
abby@healthyschoolscampaign.org 

InfectionControl.tips (FSP) 
Co-Founder/Managing Editor: Michael Diamond 
905-979-9911 
michael@infectiontips.org 
 
Inclean (FSP) 
Editor: Claire Hibbit 
Assistant editor: Lizzie Hunter 
02 8586 6140 
chibbit@intermedia.com.au 
lhunter@intermedia.com.au 
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Industrial Maintenance & Plant Operation (FSP) 
Editor: Mike Hockett 
Associate Editor: Bethe Croy 
917-920-7000  
andrew.berg@advantagemedia.com 
mike.hockett@advantagemedia.com 
bethe.croy@advantagemedia.com 
 
Inside Supply Management (FSP) 
Managing Editor: John Yuva 
Senior Copy Editor: Lisa Wolters-Broder  
480-752-6276 x3071 
jyuva@ism.ws  
lwoltersbroder@ism.ws 
 
ISSA Today (D, FSP) 
Editor-in Chief: Lisa Veeck 
847-982-0800 
lisav@issa.com  
 
ISSA Official Exhibit Directory (D,FSP) 
Editor-in-Chief: Lisa Veeck  
847-982-0800 
lisav@issa.com  
 

KPM Media 
01322-662-289 
Story Editor: Charlie Kortens 
Charlie.kortens@kpmmedia.co.uk 
News Editor: Sarah Obeirne 
sarah.obeirne@kpmmedia.com 

Lodging (FSP) 
Editor-in-Chief: Sean Downey 
Editor, LodgingMagazine.com: Megan Sullivan  
Managing Editor: Kate Hughes  
215-321-9662 
msullivan@lodgingmagazine.com 
khughes@lodgingmagazine.com 

 
Maintenance Sales News (D) 
Publisher: Don Rankin 
Editor: Harrell Kerkhoff 
217-268-4959 
drankin@consolidated.net 
 
Modern Distribution Management (D) 
Editor: Jenel Stelton-Holtmeier 
Associate Editor: Eric Smith  
303-443-5060 
jenel@mdm.com 
eric@mdm.com 
 
Nonwovens Industry (D) 
Editor: Karen McIntyre  
Managing Editor: Tim Wright 
Editorial Director: Tom Branna 
kmcintyre@rodmanmedia.com 
twright@rodmanmedia.com 
 
 
Occupational Health & Safety (Other) 
Editor: Jerry Laws 
Associate Content Editor: Matt Holden   
EE-News Editor: Brent Dirks  
972-687-6780 
jlaws@1105media.com 
mholden@1105media.com 
bdirks@1105media.com 
 

OPI Magazine (Office Products) 
CEO: Steve Hilleard 
Editor-at-Large: Andy Braithwaite 
Editor: Heike Diekcmann 
+44(0)20-7841-2940 
steve.hilleard@opi.net 
andy.braithwaite@opi.net 
heike.diekcmann@opi.net 
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Plant Services (FSP) 
Editor-in Chief: Thomas Wilk 
Associate Editor Digital Media: Alexis Gajewski 
630-467-1300  
twilk@putman.net 
agajewski@putman.net  

Premises and Facilities Management (FSP) 
Director: Dan Jago 
Editor: David Strydom 
44-(0)-1732-359990 
dan.jago@imlgroup.co.uk 
david.strydom@imlgroup.co.uk 
 
Reinigungs Markt (German Language; FSP) 
Executive Editor & Publisher: Reinhard Knittler 
Editor in Charge: Andreas Rubisch 
Editor: Volker Beck 
+49(0)7453-9385787 
info@knittler.de 
 
Restoration and Remediation 
Publisher: Randy Green  
Editor: Michelle Blevins 
248-362-3700 
greenr@bnpmedia.com 
blevinsm@bnpmedia.com 
 
Sanitary Maintenance (D) 
Editor-in-Chief:Dan Weltin 
Associate Editor: Nick Bragg 
414-228-7701 
dan.weltin@tradepress.com,  
nick.bragg@tradepress.com  
 
 

 

 

 

School Planning & Management (FSP) 
1105 Media 
Editor-in-Chief: Jerry Enderle 
Managing Editor: Shannon O’Connor 
Assistant Editor: Brandon Barrett 
937-550-9874 
jenderle@1105media.com 
soconnor@1105media.com 
bbarrett@1105media.com 

Services (FSP) 
Editor: Shannon J. Winslow-Claunch 
877-234-1863 
editor@servicesmag.org 
 

Strategic Market Alliance (D) 
Marketing Services Manager: Chris Rowe 
704-268-3466 
crowe@smasolutions.com 

Tomorrow's Health & Safety (FSP) 
Editor: Tanita Cross 
44-1625-426054 
tanita@opusbm.co.uk 

Tomorrow's FM (FSP) 
Editor: Rebekah Thompson 
44-1625-426054  
rebekah@opusbm.co.uk  
info@opusbusinessmedia.co.uk 

Walden's ISSA Show Convention Daily (Other) 
Editor: Alfred  Walden Jr. 
Sales/Editorial Contributor: Charlie Walden 
201-818-8630 
afwalden@waldenmott.com 
charlie@waldenmott.com  
 

mailto:twilk@putman.net
mailto:Agajewski@putman.net
mailto:dan.jago@imlgroup.co.uk
mailto:david.strydom@imlgroup.co.uk
mailto:info@knittler.de
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